White wine

Soave

Sauvignon blanc

Chablis

Muscadet

Macon Lugny

Pinot grigio

Rose D'Anjou

Prosecco

Jules Feraud Champagne

Red wine

Chianti

Barbera

Rioja

Morago

Brunello di Montalcino
Fleurie

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo

Glass House wine 175 ml
Carafe House wine 500 ml
Carafe House wine 1000 ml

Soft drinks
Coca cola 330 ml
Diet coke 330 ml
Fanta 330 ml
Lemonade 330 ml
Apple juice
Orange juice
Pineapple juice
Mixers 150 ml
J20 275 ml

Mineral water

Hildon sparkling 330 ml
Hildon sparkling 750 ml
Hildon still 330 ml
Hildon still 750 ml

Lagers & cider

Peroni Nastro azzurro 330ml
Grolsch draught 1/2 pint
Grolsch draught pint
Guinness draught 440ml can
Strongbow cider 440ml can

£18.50
£19.50
£27.50
£18.50
£27.00
£19.50
£18.65
£22.25
£40.95

£19.00
£19.50
£20.50
£20.50
£42.50
£24.50
£19.35

£4.90
£9.65
£16.90

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.60
£3.40

£2.90
£4.05
£2.90
£4.05

£4.65
£3.40
£5.10
£4.80
£4.95

Spirits and aperitifs
Vodka 25ml

Gin 25ml

Bacardi 25ml

Spirit with a mixer

Harveys Bristol cream 50m
Ricard 25ml

Martini rosso, dry 50ml
Cinzano 50ml

Liquers
Amaretto 25ml
Baileys 25ml
Cointreau 25 ml
Drambuie 25ml
Sambuca 25ml
Limoncello 25ml
Tia Maria 25ml
Kalua 25ml

Cognacs

Courvaoisier VS 25ml
Remy Martin VSOP 25ml
Remy Martin XO 25ml

Whiskys

Jameson's Irish whiskey 25ml
Bell's Scotch whisky 25ml
Glen Garioch 12 yrs old 25ml
Dalwhinnie 15 yrs old 25ml

Caol lla 12 yrs old 25ml
Aberlour 12 yrs old 25ml

Coffee and tea
Coffee

Espresso
Cappuccino
Traditional tea
Peppermint tea
Decaffeinated tea
Special coffee
Floater coffee
Hot chocolate
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£4.15
£4.15
£4.15
£5.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

£4.95
£5.95
£6.95

£4.15
£4.15
£5.65
£5.65
£5.65
£5.65

£2.65
£2.85
£3.15
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£6.05
£4.25
£2.80

affé

istorante

Italia




