White wine		Spirits and aperitifs	
Soave	£18.50	Vodka 25ml	£4.15
Sauvignon blanc	£19.50	Gin 25ml	£4.15
Chablis	£27.50	Bacardi 25ml	£4.15
Muscadet	£18.50	Spirit with a mixer	£5.50
Macon Lugny	£27.00	Harveys Bristol cream 50m	£4.00
Pinot grigio	£19.50	Ricard 25ml	£4.00
Rose D'Anjou	£18.65	Martini rosso, dry 50ml	£4.00
Prosecco	£22.25	Cinzano 50ml	£4.00
Jules Feraud Champagne	£40.95		
Red wine		Liquers	
Chianti	£19.00	Amaretto 25ml	£4.25
Barbera	£19.50	Baileys 25ml	£4.25
Rioja	£20.50	Cointreau 25 ml	£4.25
Morago	£20.50	Drambuie 25ml	£4.25
Brunello di Montalcino	£42.50	Sambuca 25ml	£4.25
Fleurie	£24.50	Limoncello 25ml	£4.25
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo	£19.35	Tia Maria 25ml	£4.25
		Kalua 25ml	£4.25
Glass House wine 175 ml	£4.90		
Carafe House wine 500 ml	£9.65		
Carafe House wine 1000 ml	£16.90		
		Cognacs	
Soft drinks		Courvoisier VS 25ml	£4.95
Coca cola 330 ml	£2.95	Remy Martin VSOP 25ml	£5.95
Diet coke 330 ml	£2.95	Remy Martin XO 25ml	£6.95
Fanta 330 ml	£2.95		
Lemonade 330 ml	£2.95		
Apple juice	£2.95	Whiskys	
Orange juice	£2.95	Jameson's Irish whiskey 25ml	£4.15
Pineapple juice	£2.95	Bell's Scotch whisky 25ml	£4.15
Mixers 150 ml	£2.60	Glen Garioch 12 yrs old 25ml	£5.65
J20 275 ml	£3.40	Dalwhinnie 15 yrs old 25ml	£5.65
		Caol lla 12 yrs old 25ml	£5.65
Mineral water		Aberlour 12 yrs old 25ml	£5.65
Hildon sparkling 330 ml	£2.90		
Hildon sparkling 750 ml	£4.05	Coffee and tea	
Hildon still 330 ml	£2.90	Coffee	£2.65
Hildon still 750 ml	£4.05	Espresso	£2.85
		Cappuccino	£3.15
		Traditional tea	£2.65
Lagers & cider		Peppermint tea	£2.65
Peroni Nastro azzurro 330ml	£4.65	Decaffeinated tea	£2.65
Grolsch draught 1/2 pint	£3.40	Special coffee	£6.05
Grolsch draught pint	£5.10	Floater coffee	£4.25
Guinness draught 440ml can	£4.80	Hot chocolate	£2.80
Strongbow cider 440ml can	£4.95		

All the prices are inclusive of Goods and Services Tax at the current rate October 2022

Caffé
Ristorante

 $I_{\text{talia}}$ 

